

PROGSY ROAD TO MIRZAPUR SCHOOL
(NDB-BRECS)

Measurement Book

1936

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bagucheta

DIVISION

Banarasi

SUB-DIVISION

Agony-Dream Handwritten Put-1-7-3

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>				
1/1	providing and fixing				
	Bench mark pillars - do				
	- do - complete job				
	3.00 No (T.M.B.P. 01)				
	@ Rs. 17262.95/each				
	= Rs. 51812.00				
2/2	clearing and grubbing				
	Road land - do - do -				
	Complete job.				
	0.105 Hae (T.M.A.P. 02)				
	+ 0.075 Hae (T.M.A.P. 13)				
	0.18 Hae				
	@ Rs. 49496.270/Hae				
	= Rs. 89092.00				
3/3	Construction of				
	embankment with				
	approved material -				
	- do - do - complete job.				
	31.50 m ³ (T.M.B.P. 02)				
	@ Rs. 49208/m ³ - Rs. 15462.00				
4/4	Excavation for Road				
	work in soil - do - do -				
	Complete job.				
	21.75 m ³ (T.M.B.P. 13)				
	+ 31.50 m ³ (T.M.B.P. 02)				
	53.25 m ³				
	@ Rs. 14820/m ³ - Rs. 7892.00				

Continuation

0.02 Rs. 23,528.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P = R.	235	28 = 00
5/5	Construction of embankment				
	with material from				
	borrow pits - do - do -				
	Complete job.				
	194.63 m ³ (T.M.B.P - 13)				
	+ 324.00 m ³ (T.M.B.P - 02)				
	518.63 m ³				
	@ R. 179 = 61 / m ³				
			= R.	93	151 = 00
6/6	Construction of				
	embankment with				
	1000 m haul - do - do -				
	Complete job				
	345.95 m ³ (T.M.B.P - 13)				
	432.00 m ³ (T.M.B.P - 03)				
	777.95 m ³				
	@ R. 175 = 32 / m ³				
			= R.	136	390 = 00
7/7	Construction of granular				
	Sub base by spreading				
	well graded material				
	- do - do - Complete job				
	57.63 m ³ (T.M.B.P - 14)				
	157.50 m ³ (T.M.B.P - 03)				
	215.13 m ³				
	@ R. 2349 = 76 / m ³ - R. 505504 = 00				

C.O = R. 758573 = 00
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.P = 16.	758	573	= 2
8/8	Water Bound Macadam				
	Grading 10 m/s				
	Stone screening				
	material - do - do -				
	Complete job.				
	78.223 m ³ (T.M.B.P. 14)				
	123.467 m ³ (T.M.B.P. 03)				
	201.69 m ³				
	@ R. 3034 = 18/m ³				
	2 R. 611960 = 2				
9/9	Concrete				

	Pavement (P.C.C.)				
	1730 grade with				
	approximate material				
	- do - do - Complete job				
	166.02 m ³ (T.M.B.P. 15)				
	264.24 m ³ (T.M.B.P. 04)				
	430.26 m ³				
	@ R. 6661 = 90/m ³				
	2 R. 28,66,349 = 2				
10/10	Brick Soling Laying				
	brick on edge - do -				
	- do - Complete job.				
	350.00 m ² (T.M.B.P. 15)				
	210.00 m ² (T.M.B.P. 04)				

350.00 m²
@ R. 453 = 76/m² — R. 158816 = 2

Continuation

C.O. R. 43,95,698 = 2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P. 43,95		698 = 0
11/14			providing and laying irrigation pipe duct.		
			15.00 m (T.M.B.P. - 15)		
			@ Rs. 502 = 61/m		Rs. 7539 = 00
12/19			Kilometre stone		
			3.00 Nb (T.M.B.P. - 04)		
			@ Rs. 2067 = 69/each		Rs. 6203 = 00
13/20			200 m stone		
			10.00 Nb (T.M.B.P. - 04)		
			@ Rs. 582244/each		Rs. 5824 = 00
14/21			Traffic sign p.p.		
			600 mm diameter		
			6.00 Nb (T.M.B.P. - 04)		
			@ Rs. 5722 = 14/each		Rs. 34333 = 00
15/22			600 mm equilateral triangle		
			4.00 Nb (T.M.B.P. - 05)		
			@ Rs. 6026 = 06/each		Rs. 24104 = 00
16/23			Direction and place sign board		
			324 m ² (T.M.B.P. - 05)		
			@ Rs. 3440224/m ²		Rs. 11146 = 00
17/24			providing and laying 'Logo' of project.		
			2.00 Nb (T.M.B.P. - 05)		
			@ Rs. 8498 = 65/each		Rs. 16997 = 00

Continuation

C.O. = Rs. 45,01,844 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P. 2 R. 45,01,		844 = 00
18/25	providing and fixing				
	'Logo' of Citizen band.				
	2.00 No (T.M.B.P. 05)				
	@ R. 9500 = 00/each - R. 19000 = 00				
19/26	Boundary pillars -				
	- do - do - Complete job.				
	12.00 No (T.M.B.P. 05)				
	@ R. 486 = 98/each - R. 5844 = 00				
20/27	Planting of trees				
	- do - do - Complete job.				
	72.00 No (T.M.B.P. 05)				
	@ R. 812 = 92/each - R. 59034 = 00				
21/28	providing and applying				
	2 coats painting -				
	- do - do - Complete job.				
	142.00 m ² (T.M.B.P. 15.05)				
	@ R. 821 = 57/m ² - R. 1,16,663 = 00				
					R. 47,02,385 = 00
Add 12% G.S.T					(+) R. 564 286 = 00
Add 1% labourers					(+) R. 47 024 = 00
Add Sargam storage fee @ 10%					(+) R. 56 429 = 00
					R. 53,70,124 = 00
less previous payment					(-) R. 34,29,842 = 00
					R. 19,40,282 = 00
Home					CP
21/09/21					mm

J.E

material contribution

G/W = 572.10 m³
 Stone material = 125.65 m³
 Stone dust = 18.85 m³
 Stone chips = 149.42 m³
 Sand = 98.92 m³
 Bricks = 18830 Nos.